
Contact Information Family Life Educators 

Utah State University 

 
 

 Name Phone County/counties to 
work in: 

Email Address: 

Kaleena Anderson 435-232-6022    Cache k.anderson@usu.edu          

Leticia Clegg 435-770-1244 Cache/Box Elder L.clegg@usu.edu 

Hilary Anderson 
 

435-554-4488 Cache/Rich h.anderson@usu.edu 

Raquel Boehme  801-589-3020   Weber/Davis raquel.boehme@usu.edu 
 

Danielle Cook 
 

801-598-6833 Tooele d.cook@usu.edu 

Tessa Cutler 
 

435-512-3385 Salt Lake t.cutler@usu.edu 

Tiffany Wilson 
 

801-372-6473 Utah tiffany.wilson@usu.edu 

Natasha Dansie 435-580-9053                                                                  Juab/S. Utah 
county 

natasha.dansie@usu.edu              

Laura Williams 435-201-7328 Piute laura.williams@usu.edu 
Megan Jensen 435-201-0456 Sevier/Sanpete megan.jensen@usu.edu 

Michele Bristol 
 

801-557-6640 
435-986-8283 

Washington m.bristol@usu.edu 

Ginger Tolman 
 

435-864-8016 Iron ginger.tolman@usu.edu 

Shellie Anderson 435-790-2172 Duchesne/Uintah shellie.anderson@usu.edu 
Pamela Morrill 435-797-3300 Contact project 

manager if other 
locations are 

desired 

pamela.morrill@usu.edu 


